ENROLLMENT MONITOR, Summer 2004 -- PRE-CENSUS DATA
Census data as of close of business June 21, 2004

Frostburg State University
Including Hagerstown & Frederick Centers

REGISTRATION TYPE - HEADCOUNT

Total Sub  First

Centr Total Time
Total University 1239 658 5
Frostburg Campus 1053 624 5
Hagerstown 158 31
Frederick 28 3

Undergraduate
Re-
Trans Cont admit Other
21 632
21 598
31
3

REGISTRATION TYPE - FULL TIME STUDENT EQUIVALENT

Total First
Center Total Time
Total University 497 251 1
Frostburg Campus 424 240 1
Hagerstown 62 10
Frederick 11 1
DEGREE TYPE - HEADCOUNT
Undergraduate
Total
Center Total UG
Total University 1239 658 658
Frostburg Campus 1053 624 624
Hagerstown 158 31 31
Frederick 28 3 3

DEGREE TYPE - FULL TIME STUDENT EQUIVALENT

Undergraduate

Total
Center Total ucG
Total University 497 251 251
Frostburg Campus 424 240 240
Hagerstown 62 10 10
Frederick 11 1 1

Undergraduate
Re-
Trans Cont admit Other
6 243
6 232
10
1
Graduate
Total MA MAT MBA
581 5 55 136
429 5 46 73
127 9 38
25 25
Graduate
Total MA MAT MBA
246 3 46 58
184 3 39 34
51 8 14
11 11

Source: L4032043 Student Enrolled Population File
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Graduate
Sub
Total Other
581 472
429 345
127 102
25 25
Graduate
Total Other
246 179
184 130
51 38
11 11
MED MS
281 40
217 40
64
MED MS
103 16
79 16
24

New
Gr

109
84
25

New
Gr

67
54
13

64
48
16

21
15
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